

Charles Evans Chief of Staff 9150 S 500 W Sandy, UT 84070 (801) 826-5171

CONTRIBUTION TO THE CANYONS SCHOOL DISTRICT EDUCATION FOUNDATION

The Canyons School District Education Foundation is the Utah nonprofit public education foundation of the Canyons School District, a Utah public school district. The foundation has been created to promote educational excellence and assist in the accomplishment of other education-related objectives.

Date:	Designated School	/Department (if desired):	
Type of charitable contribution:			
1. Cash donation in the amount of:	\$		
2. Donor estimated value of gift-in- (You must complete and attach IRS	kind: <u>\$</u> Form 8283 if your to	tal non-cash contributions exceed \$500.)	
Item(s) to be donated: (Describe full	/)		
Waiver of ownership: I, the undersigned, do understand th Education Foundation dissolves any		e above-described item(s) to the Canyons Sc n the part of the donor.	hool District
Please Print Donor Name		Company Name	-
Donor's Signature (not required)		Contact Name (Please Print)	_
Address		Telephone Number	_
City State	Zip	Email Address	-

Thank You for your contribution!

Charles Evans Chief of Staff

This form must be submitted to the Canyons School District Education Foundation for approval and record keeping. When signed and approved, the original will be returned to the donor and a copy will be retained by the district.